(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Addless)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
- / 4) -
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, , ,
(Document Number)
(Bocument Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
openia, meneralis is i milg emeen

Office Use Only



500137176525



10/30/08--01005--004 **160.00

08 OCT 30 AM 10: 45

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration So Division of Cor						
_{SUBJECT:} Star &	Shield Claims Ser	vices LLC				
SUBJECT:	(Name of Limited		any)	<u> </u>		
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are su	uhmitted for filing	o			
	ondence concerning this matte		_			
•	•	·	1*			
Jonathon E	3. Palmquist	Name of Person)				
Star & Shi	eld Holdings LLC	·			3 0 -	
Star & Stir		Firm/Company)			THATTANE TO BOOK TO BO	
3717 Apalachee Parkway Suite 201						1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
	20.100 1 4.1.1.14	(Address)			ASSEE	8
Tallahasse	e, FL 32311			·	E.FLORII	5
		State and Zip Code	:)		- 22 5	n n
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please	call) ·	
	-		700 407			
Jonathon B. Pa	of Person)	at (Area Cod) 728-467 e & Daytime Tele		_	
`		•		,		
_	the following amount:	_	_	•		
\$125.00 Filing Fee [\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filin Certified Co (additional copy	ру	\$160.00 Filing Certificate of S Certified Copy (additional copy is	status &	
-	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrati Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Address on Section of Corporations uilding ceutive Center Core, FL 32301			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Star & Shield Claims Services (Must end with the words "Limited Liabi	LLC lity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the property o	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3717 Apalachee Parkway, Suite 201 Tallahassee, FL 32311	3717 Apalachee Parkway, Suite 201 Tallahassee, FL 32311
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the manual Allen D. Durham	registered agent are:
Name 3717 Apalachee Par	rkway, Suite 201
•	dress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Tallahassee, FL 323	and Zip
Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in tregistered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as reginerated.	accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as y. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all enformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and stered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Ma "MGRM" = N	nager Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM		Star & Shield Holdings LLC
		3717 Apalachee Parkway Suite 201
		Tallahassee, FL 32311
		<u> </u>
	•	
		Sm ²
-		<u> </u>
	•	رن شر O=10
 		
CLE V: Effecti		date of filing: (OPTIONAL) e specific and cannot be more than five business days p
•	SIGNATURE:	
	- My Wh	r or an authorized representative of a member
	-	r or an authorized representative of a member.
	(In accordance with sec	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
	(In accordance with sec of this document consti	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)